

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

APPEALS NO. 104 OF 2015

In

ARBITRATION PETITION 1088 OF 2010

M/s. Mascon Multiservices And Consultants Pvt.Petitioner
Ltd. Vadodra

V/S

Bharat Oman Refineries Ltd.Respondent

RMr. Lopa Munshi a/w Sanish Mathew i/b ajesh Kothari And
Company For Appellant

**CORAM : ANOOP V. MOHTA &
PRAKASH D. NAIK, JJ**

DATE : 23rd February, 2017

P.C. :

Stand over to 09/03/2017

(ASSOCIATE)